
CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS
THURSDAY, AUGUST 24, 2006

ACTION ITEMS:

Item #9: Withdrawn

Item #17: Withdrawn

Item #11: Approve an amendment to the legal service agreement with RENEA HICKS
regarding Cause No. 2:03-CV-354; Walter Session, et. al. v. Rick Perry, et. al., in an amount not to
exceed $36,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed $117,000. Funding in the amount of
$36,000 is available in the Fiscal Year 2005-2006 Approved Operating Budget of the Economic
Development Fund Liability Reserve Fund.

Item # 59: Approve a resolution directing Direct the City Auditor, with input from the City
Manager as well as public safety departments and public safety associations, and upon approval of
the Audit & Finance Committee of the City Council, to solicit, negotiate, and execute a contract
with consultants having expertise in public safety operations and administration for the purpose
of conducting an independent assessment of public safety in the City of Austin. (Scope of work
and implementation is contingent upon approved Fiscal Year 2006-2007 budget.) (Council
Member Brewster McCracken Council Member Lee Lcffingwell Council Member Mike Martinez)

Item # 60: Approve an ordinance amending Section 2-3-9(A) of the City Code related to
membership on the Council Audit and Finance Subcommittee Committee. (Mayor Will Wynn
Mayor Pro Tern Betty Dunkcrley)



TIME CERTAIN ITEMS & CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS:

10:00 CITY COUNCIL CONVENES

11:00 MORNING BRIEFINGS

12:00 GENERAL CITIZENS' COMMUNICATION

2:00 DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION .ON BOND SALES

2:00 MUELLER LOCAL GOVERNMENT CORPORATION MEETING

2:30 AFTERNOON BRIEFING

4:00

5:30

ZONING

LIVE MUSIC AND PROCLAMATIONS

6:00 PUBLIC HEARINGS AND POSSIBLE ACTION

ITEMS PULLED FOR DISCUSSION:
Item # 3 - Pulled by Council Member Leffingwel!
Item #16 - Pulled by Council Member Martinez
Item #17 - Pulled by Council Member Leffingwell
Item #23 - Pulled by Staff
Item #24 - Pulled by Staff
Item #59 - Pulled by Council Member Leffingwell
hem #61 - Pulled by Council Member Leffingwell


